
SHENZHEN FASTLINK COMMUNICATION GROUP CO., LTD

ODF DATASHEET 
( From 12 Cores- 144 Cores)

Item Parameter
Type Rack Mounted Modular ODF

Adapter Port SC/ LC/FC/ST
Fiber Cores 6/12/24/48/96/144 (LC Max 288)
Mode SM/OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4/OM5

Dimension 19`  ̀ 1U/2U/3U/4U
Material Cold Rolled Steel or Aluminum
Storage Temperature -45-+65 °C
Thickness 1.0, 1.2 ，1.5mm

Features:

1. Standard size, light weight and reasonable structure.

2. Splice tray inside changeable.

3. Can be used in 19', 23' standard distribution frame.

4. Suitable for ribbon and single fiber.

5. Various panel plate to fit different adapter interface.

6. Front mark on the plate is easy for identification and operation.

7. 12C ,24C, 36C, 48C, 72C,96C,144C optional, with or without fiber 

opticpigtails and adapters.

8. Easy for management and operation.

Application:
1) Telecommunications subscriber loop
2) Fiber to the home (FTTH)
3) LAN/WAN
4) CATV
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